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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 74 Total Team
5 16 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS)
3 8 12 Cross Jennifer (MB)
8 79 Total Team
7 53 22 Cyr Megan (S)

24 51 Total Team
6 11 4 Reesor Michaela (WS)
5 16 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 76 Total Team
9 23 6 Valero Balaguer Maria (L)
4 10 17 Acosta Alvarado Roslandy
3 88 Total Team
3 38 5 Franchesco Machado

18 62 Total Team
5 15 17 Acosta Alvarado Roslandy
9 22 10 Glod Desiree (WS)

Best Scorer 15 37 16 Joseph Shainah (OP)8 34 10 Glod Desiree (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 84 Total Team
11 26 16 Joseph Shainah (OP)
8 11 13 Charuk Lucille (MB)
7 34 Total Team
4 5 16 Joseph Shainah (OP)
2 5 22 Cyr Megan (S)
6 73 Total Team
3 20 13 Charuk Lucille (MB)
1 13 12 Cross Jennifer (MB)

23 Total Team
75 191 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 90 Total Team
7 23 10 Glod Desiree (WS)
4 4 11 Serrano Meriyen (OP)
4 30 Total Team
1 3 12 Quijada Teran Gheraldine
1 7 11 Serrano Meriyen (OP)
2 60 Total Team
1 8 14 Blanco Iriarte Aleoscar (MB)
1 7 7 Bidean Sharlin (MB)

21 Total Team
58 180 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Niles Jessica (L)L
2 Brisebois Danielle (WS)
3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS)
4 Reesor Michaela (WS)
5 Smith Danielle (S)
7 Dormann Alina (OP)
8 Ogoms Alicia (MB)

11 Mckay Alison (L)L
12 Cross Jennifer (MB)
13 Charuk Lucille (MB)
16 Joseph Shainah (OP)
19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS)
20 Perrin Alicia (MB)
22 Cyr Megan (S)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Arnd Ludwig
Ryan Ratushniak

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Delfines Melendez Luz Maguy (OP)
4 Medina Chacoa Winderlys Gisel (WS)
5 Franchesco Machado Genesis (S)
6 Valero Balaguer Maria (L)L
7 Bidean Sharlin (MB)
8 Morillo Chirinos Leyna (WS)

10 Glod Desiree (WS)
11 Serrano Meriyen (OP)
12 Quijada Teran Gheraldine (S)
14 Blanco Iriarte Aleoscar (MB)
16 Colmenares Angerlis (WS)
17 Acosta Alvarado Roslandy (WS)
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Coach:
Assistant:

NIETO IVAN (VEN)
GUTIERREZ ROMAN (VEN)

Referees: FIGUEROA, Miguel (PUR) & GALINDO, Misael (COL)

VEN
CAN 3

0 20
25

16
25

22
25

58
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:25 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 70009/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:24  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Women's Pan American Cup 2016
Classification 5/8


